
  
 
 

‘E-CORRIGENDUM NO.1’  
(Tender Period Extension) 

 
 The EHV O&M Circle, Karad has invited SRM E-tender No.7000011088 for the Supply of 

33KV, 22KV & 11KV CT & PT required for various S/Stns under EHV O&M Circle, Karad. 

 The date of download, submission & opening of this E-tender is extended due to inadequate 

response.  

Sr. 
No. Particulars Description 

1 Rfx / Tender No.: -  
 
Name of Tender: - 

7000011088 
 
Supply of 33KV, 22KV & 11KV CT & PT required for 
various S/Stns under EHV O&M Circle, Karad 

2 Date for download of Tender 
documents. 

From 15/01/2019 to 21/01/2019 up to 13.00 Hrs 

3 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
submission of Tender Documents. 

On or before 21/01/2019 upto 13:00 Hrs. 

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online 
opening of Tender Documents. 

a) Technical Bid: - 21/01/2019 at 14:30 Hrs. (If 
possible).  
b) Commercial Bid: - 22/01/2019 at 14:30 Hrs. (If 
possible). 

5 Tender Amount Rs.21,75,243/- Inclusive GST 
6 EMD Amount Rs.21,752/- (Paid Online Only) 
7 Tender Fees Rs.525/- (500.00 + 5% GST) 

 
 For further details visit our website: - https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 Contact Person: - The Superintending Engineer: Phone No. 02164-255116 / 255127 

Note: - All other terms & conditions of above E-tender remain unchanged. All eligible contractors 

 are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-tendering portal. 

  
                Sd/- 

         Superintending Engineer, 
           EHV O&M Circle, Karad 


